PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES

DATE: 07/17/2024
TIME: 15:25:27

PHARR SAN JUAN ALAMO ISD
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24' and transact.period=
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/24

FUND - 101 - CHILD NUTRTITION PROGRAM

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

111100 631937
111100 631937
111100 631937
111100 631937
111100 631937
TOTAL CHECK

111100 632205
111100 632205
111100 632205
111100 632205
111100 632205
TOTAL CHECK

111100 632225
111100 632272
111100 632384
111100 632384
TOTAL CHECK

111100 632473
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TOTAL CHECK

111100 632627
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TOTAL CHECK

111100 632656
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TOTAL CHECK
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06/06/24
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06/18/24
06/18/24

06/18/24
06/18/24
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06/18/24
06/18/24
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06/18/24
06/18/24

VENDOR

32835
32835
32835
32835
32835

36101
36101
36101
36101
36101

32835
30696

32945
32945

27940

37426
37426

30447
30447
30447
30447
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25644
25644
25644

15001
15001

34318
34318
34318
34318
34318
34318
34318
34318

NAME

BROTHERS PRODUCE OF
BROTHERS PRODUCE OF
BROTHERS PRODUCE OF
BROTHERS PRODUCE OF
BROTHERS PRODUCE OF

AMAZON.COM SALES,
AMAZON.COM SALES,
AMAZON.COM SALES,
AMAZON.COM SALES,
AMAZON.COM SALES,

HHHHH

BROTHERS PRODUCE OF

DOGGETT FREIGHTLINE

MID VALLEY PEST CON
MID VALLEY PEST CON

RODRIGUEZ FOODS LTD

THERMO KING OF SOUT
THERMO KING OF SOUT

FIGUEROA & SONS, IN
FIGUEROA & SONS, IN
FIGUEROA & SONS, IN
FIGUEROA & SONS, IN
FIGUEROA & SONS, IN

JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU

JOHNSON SUPPLY CO.
JOHNSON SUPPLY CO.

KYRISH TRUCK
KYRISH TRUCK
KYRISH TRUCK
KYRISH TRUCK
KYRISH TRUCK
KYRISH TRUCK
KYRISH TRUCK
KYRISH TRUCK

CENTER
CENTER
CENTER
CENTER
CENTER
CENTER
CENTER
CENTER

llol

ACCOUNT NUMBER

101
101
101
101
101

10135875499000
10135875499000
10135875499000
10135875499000
10135875499000

101
10135875499000

10135875499000
10135875499000

101

10135875499000
10135875499000

10135875499000
10135875499000
10135875499000
10135875499000
10135875499000

10135875499000
10135875499000
10135875499000

10135875499000
10135875499000

10135875499000
10135875499000
10135875499000
10135875499000
10135875499000
10135875499000
10135875499000
10135875499000

and transact.t_c='21"

ACCNT

131100
131100
131100
131100
131100

639900
639900
639900
639900
639900

131100
631921

629900
629900

131100

624901
624901

629900
629900
629900
629900
629900

639500
639900
639900

631920
631920

629900
629900
629900
629900
629900
629900
629900
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----DESCRIPTION----

PINEAPPLE
STRAWBERRIES

RED GRAPES
APPLES/
CANTALOUPE MELONS

POPCORN MACHINES, P
FANS//
COOLING TOWER ACCES
KEY CHAINS OR KEY C
RINGS//

APPLES/

BUSES / MOTOR VEHIC
INTEGRATED PEST MAN
INTEGRATED PEST MAN
PORK, MINIMALLY PRO
HEAVY TRUCK / BUS M

HEAVY TRUCK / BUS M

DOOR INTERLOCKING
DOOR INTERLOCKING
DOOR INTERLOCKING
DOOR INTERLOCKING
LABOR FEE//

nununn

COMMERCIAL USE OVEN
TABLES//
TABLES//

TIMER//
COMMERCIAL USE OVEN

HEAVY TRUCK
HEAVY TRUCK
HEAVY TRUCK / BUS
HEAVY TRUCK / BUS
HEAVY TRUCK / BUS
HEAVY TRUCK / BUS
UTILITY SERVICE VEH
HAZARDOUS WASTE FEE

BUS
BUS
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PAGE NUMBER: 1
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

135.00
580.00
5,382.00
165.00
100.00
6,362.00

241.98
479.40
25.99
19.99
9.29
776.65

2,093.00
28.24

1,327.50
1,327.50
2,655.00

29,341.00

71.25
119.60
190.85

689.00
330.00
345.00

380.00
1,809.00

1,097.00
155.99
279.99

1,532.98

306.18
222.79
528.97

388.82
3,476.60
291.63
2,254.12
579.70

223.58



PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES PAGE NUMBER: 2

DATE: 07/17/2024 PHARR SAN JUAN ALAMO ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:25:27 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24' and transact.period='10' and transact.t_c='21"'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/24

FUND - 101 - CHILD NUTRTITION PROGRAM
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
111100 632668 06/18/24 34318 KYRISH TRUCK CENTER 10135875499000 629900 HEAVY TRUCK / BUS M 0.00 415.37
111100 632668 06/18/24 34318 KYRISH TRUCK CENTER 10135875499000 629900 HAZARDOUS WASTE FEE 0.00 8.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,743.01
111100 632727 06/18/24 23082 SAM'S CLUB-CHILD NU 10135875499000 649700 CANDY// 0.00 125.52
111100 632727 06/18/24 23082 SAM'S CLUB-CHILD NU 10135875499000 649700 SUGAR// 0.00 56.94
111100 632727 06/18/24 23082 SAM'S CLUB-CHILD NU 10135875499000 649700 CREAMERS// 0.00 79.90
111100 632727 06/18/24 23082 SAM'S CLUB-CHILD NU 10135875499000 649700 COFFEE// 0.00 231.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 493.96
111100 632841 06/27/24 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 WHITE CABBAGES/ 0.00 224.00
111100 632841 06/27/24 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 APPLES/PRODUCE FOR 0.00 1,127.00
111100 632841 06/27/24 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100  LIMES 0.00 350.00
111100 632841 06/27/24 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100  BANANAS 0.00 35.00
111100 632841 06/27/24 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 AMERICA SPINACH 0.00 224.00
111100 632841 06/27/24 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100  APPLES/ 0.00 56.00
111100 632841 06/27/24 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100  APPLES/ 0.00 137.50
111100 632841 06/27/24 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 PINEAPPLE 0.00 90.00
111100 632841 06/27/24 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100  BANANAS 0.00 35.00
111100 632841 06/27/24 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100  PINEAPPLE 0.00 30.00
111100 632841 06/27/24 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 APPLES/ 0.00 55.00
111100 632841 06/27/24 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100  BABY CARROTS 0.00 1,058.00
111100 632841 06/27/24 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100  APPLES/PRODUCE FOR 0.00 1,127.00
111100 632841 06/27/24 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 BANANAS 0.00 2,642.50
111100 632841 06/27/24 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100  BABY CARROTS 0.00 3,059.00
111100 632841 06/27/24 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 APPLES/PRODUCE FOR 0.00 4,623.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,873.00
111100 632890 06/27/24 10248 CRC 10135875499000 639800  23-24-037 ITEM # 1 0.00 795.00
111100 632909 06/27/24 30696 DOGGETT FREIGHTLINE 10135875499000 631921 BUSES / MOTOR VEHIC 0.00 399.66
111100 632909 06/27/24 30696 DOGGETT FREIGHTLINE 10135875499000 631921 BUSES / MOTOR VEHIC 0.00 199.83
111100 632909 06/27/24 30696 DOGGETT FREIGHTLINE 10135875499000 631921 BUSES / MOTOR VEHIC 0.00 308.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 907.79
111100 632966 06/27/24 18674 HI-LO/O'REILLY AUTO 10135875499000 631921 BUSES / MOTOR VEHIC 0.00 25.17
111100 632966 06/27/24 18674 HI-LO/O'REILLY AUTO 10135875499000 631921 BUSES / MOTOR VEHIC 0.00 33.54
111100 632966 06/27/24 18674 HI-LO/O'REILLY AUTO 10135875499000 631921 BUSES / MOTOR VEHIC 0.00 28.89
111100 632966 06/27/24 18674 HI-LO/O'REILLY AUTO 10135875499000 631921 BUSES / MOTOR VEHIC 0.00 9.39
111100 632966 06/27/24 18674 HI-LO/O'REILLY AUTO 10135875499000 631921 BUSES / MOTOR VEHIC 0.00 42.51
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 139.50
111100 632976 06/27/24 32884 IFI INDUSTRIAL FORK 10135875499000 629900 FORKLIFT ACCESSORIE 0.00 370.00
111100 632976 06/27/24 32884 IFI INDUSTRIAL FORK 10135875499000 629900 LABOR FEE// 0.00 880.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,250.00
111100 632986 06/27/24 25644 JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875499000 631921  WALK IN FREEZERS /C 0.00 545.61
111100 632986 06/27/24 25644 JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875499000 639500 RACKS// 0.00 865.00
111100 632986 06/27/24 25644 JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875499000 639500 FOOD SERVICE TRAY T 0.00 1,767.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,177.61
111100 633125 06/27/24 29762 SAM'S CLUB-CHILD NU 10135875499000 649700  JUICE// 0.00 245.59



PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 07/17/2024 PHARR SAN JUAN ALAMO ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:25:27 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24' and transact.period='10' and transact.t_c='21"'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/24

FUND - 101 - CHILD NUTRTITION PROGRAM

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
111100 633125 06/27/24 29762 SAM'S CLUB-CHILD NU 10135875499000 649700  JUICE// 0.00 245.59
111100 633125 06/27/24 29762 SAM'S CLUB-CHILD NU 10135875499000 649700  JUICE// 0.00 17.97
111100 633125 06/27/24 29762 SAM'S CLUB-CHILD NU 10135875499000 649700  JUICE// 0.00 17.97
111100 633125 06/27/24 29762 SAM'S CLUB-CHILD NU 10135875499000 634203  TUMBLERS OR POLISHE 0.00 419.72
111100 633125 06/27/24 29762 SAM'S CLUB-CHILD NU 10135875499000 649800 TUMBLERS OR POLISHE 0.00 389.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,336.58
111100 633126 06/27/24 31834 SAM'S CLUB-CHILD NU 101 131100 SPICES OR EXTRACTS/ 0.00 874.26
111100 633165 06/27/24 37916 SMART FOODS 4 SCHOO 101 131100  CHICKEN, MINIMALLY 0.00 6,617.25
111100 633180 06/27/24 36080 TERRA PRETA FARM 10135875499LFS 634104  WATERMELON/ PRODUCE 0.00 500.37
111100 633180 06/27/24 36080 TERRA PRETA FARM 10135875499LFS 634104  CUCUMBERS 0.00 43.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 544.12
111100 633192 06/27/24 35610 TOPICAL STAR ENTERP 10135875499000 639900  WATERMELON// 0.00 48.00
111100 633192 06/27/24 35610 TOPICAL STAR ENTERP 10135875499000 639900 WATERMELON// 0.00 116.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 164.00
111100 633196 06/27/24 37232 UNIFIRST CORPORATIO 10135875499000 626900  UNIFORM RENTAL// 0.00 545.79
111100 633196 06/27/24 37232 UNIFIRST CORPORATIO 10135875499000 626900 UNIFORM RENTAL// 0.00 486.00
111100 633196 06/27/24 37232 UNIFIRST CORPORATIO 10135875499000 626900  UNIFORM RENTAL// 0.00 502.50
111100 633196 06/27/24 37232 UNIFIRST CORPORATIO 10135875499000 626900  UNIFORM RENTAL// 0.00 499.25
111100 633196 06/27/24 37232 UNIFIRST CORPORATIO 10135875499000 626900 DELIVERY SERVICES// 0.00 3.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,036.54
111100 633202 06/27/24 31938 VALLEY GROCERS LLC 101 131100 LINING PAPERS// 0.00 1,989.00
111100 633202 06/27/24 31938 VALLEY GROCERS LLC 101 131100 PAPER TOWELS// 0.00 477.40
111100 633202 06/27/24 31938 VALLEY GROCERS LLC 101 131100 BLEACHES// 0.00 137.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,603.80
111100 633203 06/27/24 38075 VERDANT EXCHANGE 10135875499LFS 634104  CELERY/ PRODUCE FOR 0.00 118.25
111100 v631940 06/06/24 1261 BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101 131100  ONIONS/ 0.00 22.00
111100 V631940 06/06/24 1261 BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101 131100 APPLES/ PRODUCE FOR 0.00 2,304.00
111100 V631940 06/06/24 1261 BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101 131100  ORANGES (138) 0.00 432.00
111100 V631940 06/06/24 1261 BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101 131100  WATERMELON 0.00 767.00
111100 V631940 06/06/24 1261 BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101 131100 LIMES 0.00 468.00
111100 V631940 06/06/24 1261 BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 101 131100  TOMATOES 0.00 984.00
111100 V631940 06/06/24 1261 BUSTER LIND PRODUCE 10135875499000 634111  MANGO 0.00 460.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,437.00
111100 V632007 06/06/24 1540 GATEWAY PRINTING & 10135875499000 639900 PRINTER OR COPIER P 0.00 83.03
111100 V632022 06/06/24 1579 H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875499000 634109 FRESH MILK OR BUTTE 0.00 13.96
111100 V632022 06/06/24 1579 H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875499000 634109 BAKING SUPPLIES/ 0.00 4.28
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 18.24
111100 V632064 06/06/24 1730 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101 131100 FROZEN POTATOES/ 0.00 5,847.50
111100 V632064 06/06/24 1730 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101 131100 FROZEN BREAD/ 0.00 9,406.68
111100 V632064 06/06/24 1730 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101 131100 FROZEN BREAD/ 0.00 3,609.54
111100 V632064 06/06/24 1730 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 101 131100 DIPPING SAUCES/ CON 0.00 464.24



PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES

DATE: 07/17/2024
TIME: 15:25:27

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24' and transact.

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/24

PHARR SAN JUAN ALAMO ISD
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

FUND - 101 - CHILD NUTRTITION PROGRAM

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT
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FOOD
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SERVICE
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SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
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PRODUCE
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COPY GRAPHICS,
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INC.
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GULF COAST PAPER CO
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ACCOUNT NUMBER
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ACCNT
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131101
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624904
639900
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----DESCRIPTION----

CANNED OR JARRED BA
FROZEN SANDWICHES O
FROZEN BREAD/
FROZEN GREEN BEANS/
CORN/

POTATOES/

BARTLETT PEARS/
DIPPING SAUCES/ CON
CRACKERS/

FROZEN PREPARED POT
FROZEN SANDWICHES O
FROZEN PREPARED POT
FROZEN POTATOES/
CORN/

FROZEN MIXED VEGETA
BEEF, MINIMALLY PRO
FROZEN BREAD/
WATER/

WATER/

BROCCOLINI/

JUICE/

HONEYDEW MELONS
CUCUMBERS

FROZEN PREPARED MEA
CHICKEN, MINIMALLY

BANANAS
CELERY/
ROMAINE LETTUCES/ P

PRINTING EQUIPMENT
COPIES OR COLLATING
PRINTING EQUIPMENT

SANITATION PROGRAMS
PLASTIC FOIL//

HONEYDEW MELONS
ONIONS

STRAWBERRIES
CANTALOUPE MELONS
FROZEN POTATOES/
CHOCOLATE OR CHOCOL
CHICKEN, MINIMALLY
CHICKEN, MINIMALLY
CANNED OR JARRED BA
TOMATOES/

TOMATOES/

SALES TAX
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PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

4

AMOUNT

686.
2,051.
1,645.

233.
1,050.

863.
5,732.
3,045.

457.
3,107.
7,428.
3,001.
2,797.
1,834.

174.

40,221.
8,996.
4,280.
4,280.

791.

626.

116.

1,087.
129,410.

2,652.
256.
872.

3,781.

431.
261.
329.
1,021.

828.
2,490.
3,318.

42.
34.
288.
59.
3,101.
983.
2,359.
1,711.
310.

2,397.
1,623.



PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES
DATE: 07/17/2024
TIME: 15:25:27

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24' and transact.

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/24

FUND - 101 - CHILD NUTRTITION PROGRAM

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT
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111100 V632341
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111100 V632341
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111100 V632341
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TOTAL CHECK

111100 V632356
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111100 V632356
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06/13/24
06/13/24
06/13/24
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1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730
1730

25122
25122
25122

NAME

LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT
LABATT

LOWE'S
LOWE'S
LOWE'S

FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD

HOME
HOME
HOME

PAGE NUMBER: 5
PHARR SAN JUAN ALAMO ISD ACCTPA21
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

period="'10"' and transact.t_c='21"'

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT

SERVICE 101 131100 SPICES OR EXTRACTS/ 0.00 812.70
SERVICE 101 131100 SHELF STABLE MILK O 0.00 548.00
SERVICE 101 131100 SPICES OR EXTRACTS/ 0.00 74.80
SERVICE 101 131100  SPICES OR EXTRACTS/ 0.00 269.90
SERVICE 101 131100  GARLIC/ 0.00 771.20
SERVICE 101 131100 SPICES OR EXTRACTS/ 0.00 212.45
SERVICE 101 131100 SPICES OR EXTRACTS/ 0.00 138.60
SERVICE 101 131100  SALT/ 0.00 21.15
SERVICE 101 131100 MARGARINE AND SIMIL 0.00 334.40
SERVICE 101 131100 SHELF STABLE PREPAR 0.00 3,927.00
SERVICE 101 131100 PORK, MINIMALLY PRO 0.00 2,236.00
SERVICE 101 131100 BEEF, MINIMALLY PRO 0.00 17,480.13
SERVICE 101 131100 FROZEN BREAD/ 0.00 467.60
SERVICE 101 131100 CEREAL/ 0.00 910.50
SERVICE 101 131100 WATER/ 0.00 2,675.00
SERVICE 101 131100  WATER/ 0.00 3,177.90
SERVICE 101 131100 FROZEN BREAD/ 0.00 4,375.20
SERVICE 101 131100 WATER/ 0.00 8,581.40
SERVICE 101 131100  SWEET BREAD, COOKIE 0.00 1,359.52
SERVICE 101 131100 FROZEN SANDWICHES O 0.00 4,224.50
SERVICE 101 131101 FROZEN SANDWICHES O 0.00 9,924.60
SERVICE 101 131101  FROZEN SANDWICHES O 0.00 327.04
SERVICE 101 131101 FROZEN SANDWICHES O 0.00 3,178.60
SERVICE 101 131101 FROZEN SANDWICHES O 0.00 3,152.52
SERVICE 101 131100 FROZEN GREEN BEANS/ 0.00 1,052.55
SERVICE 101 131100 DIPPING SAUCES/ CON 0.00 98.00
SERVICE 101 131100 FROZEN SANDWICHES O 0.00 16,387.50
SERVICE 101 131100  FROZEN POTATOES/ 0.00 233.90
SERVICE 101 131100 FROZEN BREAD/ 0.00 6,697.25
SERVICE 101 131100 FROZEN BREAD/ 0.00 61.64
SERVICE 101 131100 INSTANT MASHED POTA 0.00 1,673.70
SERVICE 101 131100 DIPPING SAUCES/ CON 0.00 347.55
SERVICE 101 131100 CEREAL/ 0.00 5,428.28
SERVICE 101 131100  CEREAL/ 0.00 4,251.52
SERVICE 101 131100 CHICKEN, MINIMALLY 0.00 12,563.60
SERVICE 101 131100 BEEF, PROCESSED WIT 0.00 236.70
SERVICE 101 131100 BEEF, PROCESSED WIT 0.00 1,469.78
SERVICE 101 131100 FROZEN SANDWICHES O 0.00 9,741.00
SERVICE 101 131100 FROZEN ZUCCHINI SQuU 0.00 822.80
SERVICE 101 131100 SWEET BREAD, COOKIE 0.00 80.37
SERVICE 101 131100 CRISPS OR CHIPS OR 0.00 4,385.92
SERVICE 101 131100 DIPPING SAUCES/ CON 0.00 373.23
SERVICE 101 131100  WATER/ 0.00 567.10
SERVICE 101 131100 CRISPS OR CHIPS OR 0.00 3,136.17
SERVICE 101 131100 FROZEN PREPARED MEA 0.00 982.20
SERVICE 101 131100  CHICKEN, MINIMALLY 0.00 17,141.10
SERVICE 101 131100 CHICKEN, MINIMALLY 0.00 2,831.94
0.00 172,658.38

CENTER 10135875499000 639900  LUMBER// 0.00 378.96
CENTER 10135875499000 639900 SCREW POSTS// 0.00 47.48
CENTER 10135875499000 639900 WEED FABRIC/ KILLER 0.00 74.06



PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES PAGE NUMBER: 6
DATE: 07/17/2024 PHARR SAN JUAN ALAMO ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:25:27 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24' and transact.period='10' and transact.t_c='21"'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/24

FUND - 101 - CHILD NUTRTITION PROGRAM

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION----  SALES TAX AMOUNT
111100 V632356 06/13/24 25122 LOWE'S HOME CENTER 10135875499000 639900 GARDEN// 0.00 14.24
111100 v632356 06/13/24 25122 LOWE'S HOME CENTER 10135875499000 639900 LUMBER// 0.00 134.00
111100 V632356 06/13/24 25122 LOWE'S HOME CENTER 10135875499000 639900 LUMBER// 0.00 172.92
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 821.66
111100 V632399 06/13/24 20660 OAK FARMS DAIRY 10135875499000 634108 FRESH MILK OR BUTTE 0.00 264,963.33
111100 V632399 06/13/24 20660 OAK FARMS DAIRY 10135875499000 634108 JUICE/ 0.00 67,567.82
111100 V632399 06/13/24 20660 OAK FARMS DAIRY 10135875499000 634108 ICE CREAM / ICE CRE 0.00 2,696.66
111100 v632399 06/13/24 20660 OAK FARMS DAIRY 10135875499000 634108 ICE CREAM / ICE CRE 0.00 3,114.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 338,342.69
111100 V632469 06/13/24 32814 RMZ KLEANING ZOLUTI 10135875499000 663901 EXHAUST HOOD OR FAN 0.00 18,710.00
111100 V632469 06/13/24 32814 RMZ KLEANING ZOLUTI 10135875499000 629900 LABOR FEE// 0.00 2,280.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 20,990.00
111100 V632516 06/13/24 2240 SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101 131100 CUTLERY// 0.00 1,894.50
111100 V632516 06/13/24 2240 SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101 131100 CUTLERY// 0.00 252.60
111100 v632516 06/13/24 2240 SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101 131100 TRAYS OR PLATTERS// 0.00 2,212.00
111100 V632516 06/13/24 2240 SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101 131100 PLASTIC BAGS// 0.00 143.00
111100 V632516  06/13/24 2240 SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 101 131100 TRAYS OR PLATTERS// 0.00 2,941.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,443.10
111100 V632639 06/18/24 1579 H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 101 131100 SHELF STABLE PREPAR 0.00 472.32
111100 V632639 06/18/24 1579 H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875499000 634109 SHELF STABLE PREPAR 0.00 22.28
111100 V632639 06/18/24 1579 H.E.B. FOOD STORE # 10135875499000 634109 BEANS/ 0.00 29.88